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MEDIJANA KUP 2025
Niš, 27.09.2025.
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KADETI

12 takmičara
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NIKOLIĆ, Matea KIN

STANOJEVIC, Mihailo AKJ
ĐUROVIĆ, Matija BUD

NIKOLIĆ, Pavle BOR

BOGDANOVIĆ, Lazar CZB
MIJUŠKOVIĆ, Vuk BUD

RISTIĆ, Strahinja BOR

IVANOV, Dimitar TOP
PANČENKO, Savva CZB

RAJIĆ, Petar PBG

AVRAMOVIĆ, Boban BEO
VARBAKOV, Petyo KDK

NIKOLIĆ, Matea
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

ĐUROVIĆ, Matija
Budućnost, Podgorica

NIKOLIĆ, Pavle
Bor, Bor

BOGDANOVIĆ, Lazar
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

RISTIĆ, Strahinja
Bor, Bor

PANČENKO, Savva
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

RAJIĆ, Petar
Partizan, Beograd

AVRAMOVIĆ, Boban
Beogradski, Beograd

ĐUROVIĆ, Matija BUD

MIJUŠKOVIĆ, Vuk BUD

NIKOLIĆ, Pavle BOR

PANČENKO, Savva CZB

VARBAKOV, Petyo KDK

RAJIĆ, Petar PBG

NIKOLIĆ, Matea
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

BOGDANOVIĆ, Lazar
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

RISTIĆ, Strahinja
Bor, Bor

AVRAMOVIĆ, Boban
Beogradski, Beograd

ĐUROVIĆ, Matija
Budućnost, Podgorica

NIKOLIĆ, Pavle
Bor, Bor

PANČENKO, Savva
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

VARBAKOV, Petyo
Kodokan 2008, Pazardžik

NIKOLIĆ, Pavle
Bor, Bor

RISTIĆ, Strahinja
Bor, Bor

PANČENKO, Savva
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

NIKOLIĆ, Matea
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

BOGDANOVIĆ, Lazar
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

AVRAMOVIĆ, Boban
Beogradski, Beograd

AVRAMOVIĆ, Boban
Beogradski, Beograd

RISTIĆ, Strahinja
Bor, Bor

PANČENKO, Savva
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

AVRAMOVIĆ, Boban BEO
BOGDANOVIĆ, Lazar CZB
RISTIĆ, Strahinja BOR
PANČENKO, Savva CZB
NIKOLIĆ, Pavle BOR
NIKOLIĆ, Matea KIN
ĐUROVIĆ, Matija BUD
VARBAKOV, Petyo KDK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

